
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 38 X 29 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250925-1558001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 24SEP25
ACTWGT: 62.50 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Heydis Julien
Heydis Julien

15024 Arbor Resv Cir Apt 201

18135437882
Tampa FL 33624 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
78

0E
/5

9F
2

8846 4802 5720

     33624

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8846 4802 5720


